:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6314281

Apr 27, 2023 - 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 197,321 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 452941 - 0.012277589 ETH®
23.43 USD

2 452942 - 0.012328282 ETH®
23.53 USD

3 452943 - 0.012299836 ETH®
23.47 USD

4 452944 - 0.012259650 ETH®
23.39 USD

S 452945 - 0.012284936 ETH®
23.44 USD

6 452946 - 0.012319826 ETH®
23.51 USD

7 452947 - 0.045642216 ETH®
87.11 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6314281
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/197321
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452941
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452942
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452943
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452944
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452945
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452946
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452947

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

452948

452949

452952

452955

452956

Validator Id

281083

Amount

- 0.045775092
87.37 USD

- 0.012321699
23.51 USD

- 0.012278130
23.43 USD

- 0.012341346
23.55 USD

- 0.012253419
23.38 USD

- 0.012256541
23.39 USD

- 0.012266358
23.41 USD

- 0.012313849
23.50 USD

- 0.012290326
23.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.033349899
63.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452948
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452949
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452950
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452951
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452952
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452953
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452954
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452955
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/452956
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/281083

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



