

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-13 17:47 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6314281</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 27, 2023 · 11:40 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>197,321</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>452941</u>	- 0.012277589 ETH 🐼 23.43 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>452942</u>	- 0.012328282 ETH ⊘ 23.53 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>452943</u>	- 0.012299836 ETH ⊘ 23.47 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>452944</u>	- 0.012259650 ETH ⊘ 23.39 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>452945</u>	- 0.012284936 ETH ⊘ 23.44 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>452946</u>	- 0.012319826 ETH ⊘ 23.51 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>452947</u>	- 0.045642216 ETH ⊘ 87.11 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>452948</u>	- 0.045775092 ETH ⊘ 87.37 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>452949</u>	- 0.012321699 ETH ⊘ 23.51 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>452950</u>	- 0.012278130 ETH ③ 23.43 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>452951</u>	- 0.012341346 ETH ③ 23.55 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>452952</u>	- 0.012253419 ETH ③ 23.38 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>452953</u>	- 0.012256541 ETH ⊘ 23.39 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>452954</u>	- 0.012266358 ETH ⊘ 23.41 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>452955</u>	- 0.012313849 ETH ③ 23.50 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>452956</u>	- 0.012290326 ETH ② 23.45 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	281083	+ 0.033349899 ETH 😔
		63.65 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.